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Information contained herein is believed to be true and correct and was obtained from sources believed to be reliable. Coldwell Banker, it’s
agents or sub-agents, makes no warranties, expressly or implied, pertaining to the information contained herein. It is submitted subject to

the possibility of errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior to sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal without
notice. We include projections, opinions, or assumptions estimates for example only and they may not represent current or future

performance of the property. You and your tax and legal advisors should conduct your own investigation of the property and transaction.
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Coldwell Banker Commercial 
Jim Stewart Realtors
500 N Valley Mills Dr Suite 201 | Waco, TX 76710
O: (254) 313-0000

For Lease

Retail/Office Space Available

Demographics
Population Estimate

Median Household Income

1 mi
11,435

1700 W. Waco Drive Waco, TX 76701

Traffic Counts
• 35,000+ VPD

3 mi
87,487

5 mi
130,498

1 mi
17,130

3 mi
95,818

5 mi
159,303

Daytime Population

1 mi
$53,473

3 mi
$52,648

5 mi
$62,123

Space Available
1,700 SF - 10,587 SF

Lease Rate
Call Broker for Pricing 

Zoning
C-3 (General Commercial)

Extra Notes
50 parking spaces Signalized Intersection
Excellent access North and South bound 
Traffic counts - 35,000 VPD 
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Illustrative Site
Plan
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Floorplan
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